
HKBU Staff Sports Interest Survey 2005

Name Chinese Dept /Office/Unit Ext. e-mail Address Volley Ball Soccer Table Tennis Badminton Tennis Basket Ball Squash Others

Ada Leung SA 7225 adaleung@hkbu.edu.hk X

Andy Wong 黃仲楊 E.O. 7986 cywong@net1.hkbu.edu.hk X X

Andy Wong 黃仲楊 E.O. 7986 cywong@net1.hkbu.edu.hk X X

Annie Wong BUS 7522 ayhwong X

Anselm Chow SA 7438 anselm@hkbu.edu.hk X

Apple Ho 何麗萍 MATH 2532 lpho@math.hkbu.edu.hk X

Bill Hung ECON 7574 billhung@hkbu.edu.hk X

Birdie Ho 何敏琳 SCMD 2457 mlho X

Chan King Wai 陳景偉 BIOL 5864 kwchan X

Cheung Wing Hing FO 92861515 X

Cindy Leung IEDMR 7585 cindy@hkbu.edu.hk X X

Danny Chow PP 5025 dannyckc@hkbu.edu.hk X

Danny Chung EO 7100 EADANNY@HKBU.EDU.HK X X

Danny Wong EO 5671 danny@hkbu.edu.hk X

Dr. Zhang Shi Ping 張世平 CMED 2466 spzhang@hkbu.edu.hk x x X Golf

Edwin Shek FO 7588 edwinst@hkbu.edu.hk X

Eva Cheng SA 5913 evacheng@hkbu.edu.hk X

Frankie Koc 郭漢強 SCE 5450 frankiek@hkbu.edu.hk X

Gloria Man CIES 7746 gloriam@hkbu.edu.hk x jogging & Swimming

Grace Shum IIBD 5241 gracesps@hkbu.edu.hk X

Henry Cheung COMS 5163 henry@hkbu.edu.hk X

Hung Cheung Tai ECON 5202 hungcheungtai@hotmail.com X

Hung Chun Wah 洪進華 EDUC 7724 cwhung X

Irene Lau SA 7436 IRENELAU@HKBU.EDU.HK X

Jade Fong AR 7940 jfong@hkbu.edu.hk X X X

Jenny Sean BUS 5249 npsean@hkbu.edu.hk X

Jimmy Mak AR 5129 cpmak@hkbu.edu.hk X

Johnny Leung SA 5912 JLEUNG@HKBU.EDU.HK X
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K C Lee EO 5622 kclee@hkbu.edu.hk X

Kacky Leung 梁景泰 MATH 60399332 ktleung@math.hkbu.edu.hk X X

Kenny Yueng 楊增祥 MATH 5147 tcyeung X X

Kitty Wong SA 7433 kcwong@hkbu.edu.hk X

Lee Siu Ping 李小萍 CLNC 2974 michelle_siuping@yahoo.com X

Lin Hoi Man 連海文 FO 5996 hmlin@hkbu.edu.hk X

Liu Sun Lam Sammy 廖新籃 PE 5633 samliu22@hkbu.edu.hk X

Ludwig Chang FDS 7564 mkchang@hkbu.edu.hk X

Michael Wong 黃國超 FO 5017 mikewong@hkbu.edu.hk X

Noel Siu MKT 7529 nsiu@hkbu.edu.hk X

Pauline Yeung MKT 7526 pauliney@hkbu.edu.hk X X X X

Poon Sai Wing 潘瑞榮 CIE 2778 swpoon X

QingLing Zhang CMED 2058 qlzhang@hkbu.edu.hk X X

Russell B. Williams COMM 2476 williams X

Sammy Wong 王世雄 JSC 27941168 hungsam@mail.hongkong.com X X X

Shiu Wai Chee 邵慰慈 MATH 7335 wcshiu@hkbu.edu.hk X X

Stephen Tsang Physics 5883 saiwing.tsang@gmail.com X

Sun Wong 黃志新 CMED 2960 sumwong X

Susan Li IIBD 5365 susanli@hkbu.edu.hk X X

Tam Hoi Lam 谭海岚 Phys 5884 hltam@phys.hkbu.edu.hk X X

Tong Chong Sze 唐創時 MATH 7023 cstong X

Tong Wong FDS 7580 tckwong@hkbu.edu.hk X

Verona Lau SA 5023 veronal@hkbu.edu.hk X

Wang Qing 王氫 RDD 2953 wangqing X X X

X.P. Shi FDS 7525 xpshi@hkbu.edu.hk X

Xing De Song Dept. Phys. 2380 03551849@hkbu.edu.hk X X X

Xu Jian 徐剑 Phys 2380 jeffxu@hkbu.edu.hk X X

Y.C. Ng ECON 7555 ycng@hkbu.edu.hk X
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Yeung Siu Wing EDUC 7184 syeung@hkbu.edu.hk X

Yu Tao 于濤 SELF 2910 yutao X X

Yvonne Wong SA 5070 wywong@HKBU.EDU.HK X

Zhang Hongqi 張宏啟 SCM 2431 hqzhang X X X

Francis Li 李凱堃 SCE-RITSD 2853 francis@hkbu.edu.hk X X X X X

Candy Law 羅淑鈴 SCE-RITSD 5492 candylaw@hkbu.edu.hk X X X

Andy Chung 鍾國強 SCE-RITSD 5460 andych@hkbu.edu.hk X X X

Kenneth Chan 陳振強 SCE-RITSD 5533 ckchan@hkbu.edu.hk X X Tai Chi

Jeanie Chan  陳婉貞 SCE-DO 5725 jycchan@hkbu.edu.hk X X X

Joanne Wong 黃菁菁 SCE-DO 5495 joannew@hkbu.edu.hk X X

Joyce Wong 黃彩霞 SCE-RITSD 2768 joyce@hkbu.edu.hk X X X

Tang Yuen Ching 鄧婉貞 SCE-RITSD 5473 yctang@hkbu.edu.hk X X Tai Chi

Simon Cheung 張景勝 SCE-RITSD 5465 cheungks@hkbu.edu.hk X X X

Survey data will give SST coordinators for the purpose of future venues booking  and Sports Activities planning

When you have input your interest then e-mail back to KC Lee  ( kclee@hkbu.edu.hk)
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